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31 2

A

B

C

D

E

LND-SW-250148
SNOW FOX

LND-SW-250150
COPYBOOK

LND-MS-250143
DUMBO

LND-MN-250142
VANILLA

LND-SO-250151
BURNT ORANGE

LND-MB-250154
JEANS

LND-MN-250141
AWARD

LND-SR-250147
PITAYA

LND-SB-250152
SONIC

LND-MN-250153
COFFEE

LND-MG-250146
FOREST

LND-MB-250145
DORY

LND-MS-250155
STORM

LND-SS-250149
POLKA DOT

LND-SB-250144
MIDNIGHT

1/5Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon - DonegalDOTTIE (LND)
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Do not bleachDry flat, do not tumble dry
Iron at medium settingHand wash or dry clean

Knitted by DRAPER COMPANY LIMITED

DOTTIE  1/5Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon - Donegal (5GG 1 END)

Available in 15 colours

Do not bleachDry flat, do not tumble dry
Iron at medium settingHand wash or dry clean

Knitted by SUN HING KNITTING FACTORY LTD

WARRIOR  2/9Nm   100% Wool (5GG 1 END)

Available in 16 colours



LG-MR-13175 LG-MG-160172LG-SS-330 LG-SS-250284

LG-MO-13171 LG-MG-70049LG-MS-343 LG-SB-329

LG-SR-50004 LG-SY-180104LG-PS-13242 LG-MB-13152

LG-SW-301LG-MN-160141LG-MB-120072LG-MS-13116

REDSKIN SYCAMOREBLACK FOXHOLE HEATHER

EMBER BARBOURCHARCOAL NAVY

FLAME DUNESPEPPER JET WASH

PEBBLES IVORYUNIFORM GREY EGYPTIAN

D

C

B

A

3 41 2

2/9Nm   100% WoolWARRIOR (LG)



Do not bleachDry flat, do not tumble dry
Iron at medium settingHand wash or dry clean

Knitted by PROSPERITY CLOTHING CO.LTD.

ERA TWEED  2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon - Donegal (7GG 1 END)

Available in 9 colours



31 2

A

B

C

LNDB-MN-240107
POLAR BEAR

LNDB-MW-250281
SNOWCAP

LNDB-MS-250282
FLANNEL

LNDB-MN-250280
CLARE

LNDB-MN-240105
WALNUT

LNDB-MB-240108
DEEP OCEAN

LNDB-MG-250283
FOLIAGE

LNDB-MR-250278
PORT ROYAL

LNDB-MS-250279
BARROW

2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon - DonegalERA TWEED (LNDB)



AW26/27

HERITAGE

LND-MN-

LND-MN-

LND-MS-

LND-SB-

LND-MB-

LND-MG-

LND-SR-

LND-SW-

LND-SS-

LND-SW-

LND-SO-

LND-SB-

LND-MN-

LND-MB-

LND-MS-

DOTTIE

250141

250142

250143

250144

250145

250146

250147

250148

250149

250150

250151

250152

250153

250154

250155

SHADE

CODE

AWARD

VANILLA

DUMBO

MIDNIGHT

DORY

FOREST

PITAYA

SNOW FOX

POLKA DOT

COPYBOOK

BURNT ORANGE

SONIC

COFFEE

JEANS

STORM

SHADE

NAME

C1

B1

A3

E3

D3

D2

C2

A1

E2

A2

B2

C3

D1

B3

E1

LOCATION

LG-SW-

LG-SB-

LG-SS-

LG-MS-

LG-MS-

LG-MB-

LG-MO-

LG-MR-

LG-PS-

LG-SR-

LG-MG-

LG-MB-

LG-MN-

LG-MG-

LG-SY-

LG-SS-

WARRIOR

301

329

330

343

13116

13152

13171

13175

13242

50004

70049

120072

160141

160172

180104

250284

SHADE

CODE

IVORY

NAVY

BLACK

CHARCOAL

UNIFORM GREY

JET WASH

EMBER

REDSKIN

PEPPER

FLAME

BARBOUR

EGYPTIAN

PEBBLES

SYCAMORE

DUNES

FOXHOLE HEATHER

SHADE

NAME

A4

C2

D1

C1

A1

B2

C3

D3

B1

B3

C4

A2

A3

D4

B4

D2

LOCATION

LNDB-MN-

LNDB-MN-

LNDB-MB-

LNDB-MR-

LNDB-MS-

LNDB-MN-

LNDB-MW-

LNDB-MS-

LNDB-MG-

ERA

TWEED

240105

240107

240108

250278

250279

250280

250281

250282

250283

SHADE

CODE

WALNUT

POLAR BEAR

DEEP OCEAN

PORT ROYAL

BARROW

CLARE

SNOWCAP

FLANNEL

FOLIAGE

SHADE

NAME

B2

A1

B3

C2

C3

B1

A2

A3

C1

LOCATION

COLLABORATION WITH EXPERTS

DRAPER COMPANY LIMITED
Email : info@draperhk.com

Website : www.draperhk.com

SUN HING KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED
Email : viola@sunhingknit.com

PROSPERITY CLOTHING CO. LTD.
Email : JacaB@prosperity.com.hk



Email : info@primotex.com.hk

Tel : +852 2368 8983

w
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w.primotex.com.hk


